This agenda was posted and
made available to the news
media in compliance with
the open meeting law.

MEETING: PARK AND RECREATION COMMISSION
PLACE: TAG Center, 1700 Breckenridge St, Mayville
DATE: November 16, 2021

TIME: 6:00 PM

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

AGENDA-REVISED
Call to order & Roll Call.
Citizens Comments.
Approve the Minutes of the September 21, 2021 Meeting.
Elect Chairperson
Elect Secretary
Buildings Report
Grounds Report
Parks Projects Update
Senior Center Report
Rec Report
Discuss with possible action, Mayville Sting tournament contract.
Discuss with possible action, 2022 Meals on Wheels contract.
Date and Time of the next Meeting

Adjournment.

John Wild
Park Director

* Note: Persons with disabilities requiring special accommodations for attendance at the

meeting should contact the City Clerk at least one (1) business day prior to the
meeting



